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Energieconversie 
Titularis: S. Bram 

 
 

19 augustus 2015 
 

08u30 

 

1 Demeester Cisse 

2 Soegito Richard 

3 Stevering Michaël 

4 Cortvrindt Kevin 

5 Robalo Loureiro Samuel 
 

 

09u30 
 

6 Houthuys Stijn 

7 De Vestel Antonin 

8 Morren Benoit 

9 Kurik Jayson 
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Machine-onderdelen 
Titularis: R. Van Ham 

 
2 september 2015 

 
09u00 

 

1 Vanhoedenaghe Olivier 

2 Billens Samuel 

3 Cortvrindt Kevin 

4 Candaele Sebastiaan 

5 Lo Jeunfai 

6 Houthuys Stijn 

7 Impens Robrecht 

8 Akgedik Esma 

9 Van Melckebeke Arthur 
 

11u30 
 

10 Soegito Richard 

11 Wauters Sammie 

12 Baert Thierry 

13 Van Nerom Ward 

14 Samyn Ben 

15 Spit Tim 

16 De Vestel Antonin 
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Elektrische Machines 
Titularis: P. Van Den Bossche 

 
27 augustus 2015 

 
13u00 

 

1 Bavuidi Luzolo Chris 

2 Akgedik Esma 
 

13u30 

 

3 Stevering Michaël 

4 Samyn Ben 
 

14u00 

 

5 Cordova Alvear Jose 

6 Candaele Sebastiaan 
 

14u30 

 

7 Spit Tim 

8 Dequeecker Jimmy 
 

15u00 

 

9 Impens Robrecht 

10 Kurik Jayson 
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Toegepaste Sterkteleer 
Titularis: Lincy Pyl 

 
1 september 2015 

 
08u30 

 

1 Depoortere Simon 

2 Vanhoedenaghe Olivier 

3 Impens Robrecht 

4 De Vos Thomas 

5 Cortvrindt Kevin 

6 Baert Thierry 

7 Van Parys Harald 

8 Bavuidi Luzolo Chris 
 

09u30 
 

9 Billens Samuel 

10 Candaele Sebastiaan 

11 De Vestel Antonin 

12 Kurik Jayson 

13 Cordova Alvear Jose 

14 Lo Jeunfai 

15 Mortier Tim 

16 Soegito Richard 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 



 

 


